UNIVERSITY OF ILORIN, ILORIN, KWARA STATE
DATA FOR DISCLOSURE AS DIRECTED BY THE MINISTER OF EDUCATION

Annual Budgetary Allocation
Personnel costs

Overhead costs

Capital expenditure

Research Grant Revenue(Previous Year)
Domestic Sources

International Sources

TETFund Allocation (Current Year).
TETFund

Endowment Fund (Previous Year).
Endowment Fund.

Total Student Population.
Undergraduate Students

Postgraduate Students

Prepared By:

2023
N

128,880,000.00

2024
N

10,073,974,672.00
247,409,244.96
1,036,099,984.00

178,169,612.22
120,951,764.20

301,392,000.00

2025
N

16,750,930,011.00

464,352,416.01
2,092,215,470.00

2,560,562,362.66

49666
3285




